1  of 11 ES E159-B AU2004
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - VRF - MDHX - HIGH PRESSURE DUCT TYPE
INTERNATIONAL
5.6kW TO 28.0kW CAPACITY MODBUS GATEWAY
CONVENIENT INSTALLATION
SMART INSTALLER FEATURES
CENTRAL CONTROL
HIGH STATIC PRESSURE TYPE

airflow.
Electrical assembly is conveniently placed on
the side for easy access during maintenance.
The inverter system features DC inverter
technology. High energy efficiency results in
significant savings in running costs. Inverter
technology eliminates temperature fluctuations
and results in quicker and finer temperature
control and comfort.
Indoor Unit Airflow
l/s (m³/h)
 Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity
MDHX056D1H 278 (1000) 5.6 6.3
MDHX063D1H 278 (1000) 6.3 7.1
MDHX071D1H 306 (1100) 7.1 8.0
MDHX080D1H 306 (1100) 8.0 9.0
MDHX090D1H 472 (1700) 9.0 10.0
MDHX100D1H 472 (1700) 10.0 11.2
MDHX112D1H 472 (1700) 11.2 12.5
MDHX125D1H 556 (2000) 12.5 14.0
MDHX140D1H 556 (2000) 14.0 16.0
MDHX160D1H 736 (2650) 16.0 17.0
MDHX224D1H 1111 (4000) 22.4 25.0
MDHX280D1H 1222 (4400) 28.0 31.0
nge without notice.
2  of 11 ES E159-B AU2004
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - VRF - MDHX - HIGH PRESSURE DUCT TYPE
INTERNATIONAL